Summary of Calendar
Days/Hrs in classroom:
First Semester

Second Semester
Total Days

Start Time: 8:10
Dismissal Time: 3:30

CALENDAR LEGEND
Start/End

PD Day

Quarter

Early Out

Holidays

Vacation Days
Contract/No School
Friday Early Outs- 2:30

Laurens Marathon CSD 2025-26 Calendar

80
92
172

August 2025
M| T |W/|Th F
1112 | 13 14| 15
18| 19| 20| 21| 22
25 |26 | 27 | 28
September 2025
2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15| 16 | 17 18
22 (23 |24 | 25
29 | 30
October 2025
1 2 3
6 7 8 9
13 | 14 | 15 16
20 | 21| 22 23
27|28 | 29 | 30 | 31
November 2025
3 4 5 6
10 | 11 | 12 | 13
17 18
24 | 25
December
1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 | 16

January 2026
5| 6 7
12 [ 13 | 14
19 | 20 | 21
26 | 27 | 28
February 2026
2 3 4 5
9 [ 10 [ 11 ]| 12
16| 17 | 18 | 19
23 | 24 | 25 | 26
March 2026
2 3 4 5 6
9 10| 11 12
16 [ 17 [ 18 | 19
23 | 24 | 25 | 26
30 | 31
April 2026
1 2 ]
6 7 8 9
13 | 14 15| 16
20 21 22 | 23
27 | 28 | 29 | 30
May 2026
Approved-
4 5 6 7
1112 [ 13 | 14
18 [ 19 | 20 | 21 22
25| 26| 27| 28 | 29

14
19
24
26

29
33
38
43
48

53
58
63
65

70
75
80

85
90
94
99

104
109
113
118

123
128
133
138
140

141
145
150
155
159

160
165
170
172

24
29
33
38

43
48
53
58
60

61
65
70
75
79

80
85
90
92

Aug 15
Aug. 18-22
Aug 25
Aug 26

Sept. 1

Oct 3

Oct. 8

Oct. 21

Oct. 22

Oct. 28 & 30
Oct. 31

Oct. 31

Nov. 27
Nov. 26 & 28

Dec. 19

Dec. 22 — Jan.2

Jan. 5
Jan5
Jan. 19

Feb 16

Feb 27

March 2
March 3 & 5
March 6

April 2
April 2
April 3
April 2-6

May 17
May 19
May 19
May 20-29

New Teachers Only
Teacher PD

Elem P/T Conf.

1st Day of School

Labor Day — No School

Homecoming

No School- Teacher PD
End 1st Qtr.-40 days
Start of 2nd Qtr.

Conferences, 1 hr Early out, Conference from 3-7 pm

No School -Comp day
Halloween

Vacation
Thanksgiving Break — No School

End of 1st Semester-80 days/2nd Qtr-40 days

Winter Break — No School

1st Day of 2nd Semester
Start of 3rd Qtr
Martin Luther King Day/Teacher PD No School

President's Day- Teacher PD- No School

End of 3rd Quarter- 38 days

Start of 4th Quarter

Conferences, 1 hour early out /Conferences from 3-7

No School-Comp Day

No School-Teacher PD
Snow make-up day
Teacher PD Make-up day
Spring Break

PAC Graduation

End of 2nd Semester/4th Quarter- 92 days
2 hour early-out

Snow Make-up days

****The District may use up to 5 days/30 hours of virtual instructional time in accordance with law and as circumstances dictate.

*»***The district may use staff PD days as snow make-up days as neccessary



