Laurens Marathon CSD 2025-26 Calendar

		Augi	ust 20	25						
Summary of Calendar		M	T	w	Th	F			Aug 15	New Teachers Only
Days/Hrs in classroom:		11	12	13	14	15			•	Teacher PD
First Semester	80	18	19	20	21	22			•	Elem P/T Conf.
Second Semester	92	25	26	27	28	29	5		=	1st Day of School
Total Days	172	September 2025				23	3		Aug 20	1st Day of School
Total Days	172	3ept	2	3	4	5	9		Sont 1	Labor Day – No School
		8	9	10	11	12	14		оері. 1	Labor Day - No School
Start Time: 8:10		15	16	17	18		19			
Dismissal Time: 3:30		-				19				
Distilissai filile. 3.30		22	23	24	25	26	24		Ont 2	Hamasamina
OAL ENDAR LEGENR		29	30				26			Homecoming No. Oak and Tanakar BD
CALENDAR LEGEND		Octo	ber 2			_				No School- Teacher PD
Start/End		<u> </u>		1	2	3	29			End 1st Qtr40 days
PD Day		6	7	8	9	10	33			Start of 2nd Qtr.
Quarter		13	14	15	16	17	38			Conferences, 1 hr Early out, Conference from 3-7 pm
Early Out		20	21	22	23	24	43			No School -Comp day
Holidays		27	28	29	30	31	48		Oct. 31	Halloween
Vacation Days		November 2025								
Contract/No School										Vacation
Friday Early Outs- 2:30		3	4	5	6	7	53		Nov. 26 & 28	Thanksgiving Break – No School
		10	11	12	13	14	58			
		17	18	19	20	21	63			
		24	25	26	27	28	65			
		Dece	mber	2025						
		1	2	3	4	5	70		Dec. 19	End of 1st Semester-80 days/2nd Qtr-40 days
		8	9	10	11	12	75			
		15	16	17	18	19	80		Dec. 22 – Jan.2	Winter Break - No School
		22	23	24	25	26				
		29	30	31						
		Janu	ary 20	26						
					1	2			Jan. 5	1st Day of 2nd Semester
		5	6	7	8	9	85	5	Jan 5	Start of 3rd Qtr
		12	13	14	15	16	90	10	Jan. 19	Martin Luther King Day/Teacher PD No School
		19	20	21	22	23	94	14		
		26	27	28	29	30	99	19		
		Febr	uary 2	2026						
		2	3	4	5	6	104	24	Feb 16	President's Day- Teacher PD- No School
		9	10	11	12	13	109	29		•
		16	17	18	19	20	113	33	Feb 27	End of 3rd Quarter- 38 days
		23	24	25	26	27	118			•
		Marc	h 202	6						
		2	3	4	5	6	123	43	March 2	Start of 4th Quarter
		9	10	11	12	13	128			Conferences, 1 hour early out /Conferences from 3-7
		16	17	18	19	20	133			No School-Comp Day
		23	24	25	26	27	138			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		30	31				140			
			2026				140	00	Anril 2	No School-Teacher PD
		April	2020	1	2	3	141	61		Snow make-up day
		6	7	8	9	10	145			Teacher PD Make-up day
		13	14	15	16	17	150		-	Spring Break
		20	21	22	23	24	155		Αριίι 2-0	Opining Diodik
		27	28	29	30	24	159			
		_	2026	29	30		139	19		
Approved	1	Iviay	2020			1	160	QΛ	May 17	PAC Graduation
Approved-	1	4	5	6	7	8	165		•	End of 2nd Semester/4th Quarter- 92 days
										-
		11	12	13	14	15	170			2 hour early-out
		18	19	20	21	22	172	92	May 20-29	Snow Make-up days
		25	26	27	28	29				

^{****}The District may use up to 5 days/30 hours of virtual instructional time in accordance with law and as circumstances dictate.

^{*****}The district may use staff PD days as snow make-up days as neccessary